
APERITIF

FOLIE A DEUX 
Diego Mathier, Wallis 

66

SCHAUMWEINE

FENDANT  
Cave St. Pierre, St. Pierre de Clages

456.5

FENDANT "GRAND CRU"
Cave la Madeleine, Vétroz

59

JOHANNISBERG 
John & Mike Favre, Chamoson

 59

JOHANNISBERG
Coeur de Vigne, Fully

 71

CHARDONNAY "BARRIQUE"
Chai du Baron, Bramois

77

SAUVIGNON BLANC 
Cave Mathieu, Chalais

74

HEIDA 
Josef Gattlen, Uvrier

65

WEISSWEINE

I S C H I  W I N Ä

75clGlass 75clGlass

VEUVE CLICQUOT "RÉSERVE"
Veuve Clicquot, Reims

 125

HEIDA "VERITAS"
St. Jodern Kellerei, Visperterminen

 102

9.50

17

8

9

VEUVE CLICQUOT "BRUT"
Veuve Clicquot, Reims

179

LAURENT-PERRIER "ROSÉ"
Laurent Perrier, Tours-sur-Marne

190

GRAND SIÈCLE
Laurent Perrier, Tours-sur-Marne

350

DOM PÉRIGNON
Dom Pérignon. Epernay

330

RUINART BLANC DES BLANCS
Ruinart, Reims

195

CRISTAL
Louis Roederer, Reims

390

VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSÉ 
Veuve Clicquot, Reims

170

"LA GRANDE DAME"
Veuve Clicquot, Reims

290

KRUG "GRAND CUVÉE"
Krug, Reims

370

AMIGNE "TETE DE CUVÉE"
Hubert Germanier, Vétroz

70

VIOGNIER
Maison Comby, Chamoson

65

PETITE ARVINE 
Albert Mathier & Söhne, Salgesch

64

MA PETITE ARVINE
Gérard Dorsaz, Fully

HUMAGNE BLANCHE
Histoire d'Enfer, Corin

 79

OPTIMO'S WEISS
A. & D. Mathier, Salgesch

62

9

74

145Magnum

75cl

ROSÉ DE SYRAH LÉON
Chai du Baron, Bramois

54

FRANCIACORTA
Le 4 Terre, Lombadia (IT)

77

7.5

TRÉMAILLE
Rouvinez, Sierre

72

Magnum

Magnum 390

Magnum 320

Magnum 670

BRUT IMPÉRIAL
Moët & Chandon, Epernay

135

KRUG "VINTAGE"
Krug, Reims

450

PETITE ARVINE
Ludovic Zermatten, Conthey

71

15



OPTIMO ROT
A. & D. Mathier, Salgesch

MADAME ROSMARIE MATHIER 
A. & D. Mathier, Salgesch

66

CUVÉE 3ÈME MILLÉNAIRE
Cave St. Pierre, St. Pierre de Clages

GRAIN NOIR
Marie Thèrese Chappaz, Fully

ROTWEINE

I S C H I  W I N Ä

75clGlass

Albert Mathier & Söhne, Salgesch
58

PINOT NOIR "RHONEBLUT"
Albert Mathier & Söhne, Salgesch

56

GAMAY "FULLY"
Gérard Dorsaz, Fully

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
A. & D. Mathier, Salgesch

MERLOT
Cave du Tunnel, Vétroz

57

ROTWEINE 75clGlass

7.5
109150 cl

56

3950 cl

77

CORNALIN
Cave Mathieu, Chalais

699.50

CORNALIN "TRONG"
Cave du Rhodan, Salgesch

79

62

115150 cl

71

144150 cl

135

279150 cl

SYRAH "CRETAZ PLAN"
Rouvinez, Sierre

719.50

HUMAGNE ROUGE
Ardevaz, Sierre

69

HUMAGNE ROUGE 
Hubert Germanier, Vétroz

69

DÔLE  "SANQUENEN"

SYRAH "GRAND CRU"
Cave Corbassière, Saillon

84

LUST AUF MEHR?

FRAGEN SIE NACH UNSERER GROSSEN WEINKARTE, DIE WEINE AUS
GANZ EUROPA BIETET.

156150 cl

ELECTUS "VALAIS MUNDIS"
Provins, Sion

192

MERLOT "COLLECTION Z"
Ludovic Zermatten, Conthey

11215 9

PINOT NOIR "RÉSERVE"
Diego Mathier, Salgesch

74 HUMAGNE ROUGE 
Mabillard Fuchs, Venthone

71



SCHWEIZER BIER

CARDINAL VOM FASS 525cl

8.30

ITTINGER AMBER 7

SOFT DRINKS

APERITIFS

Z ‘ T R I C H U

FELDSCHLÖSSCHEN BÜGEL 9

LIQUEUR

BITTERS

ZERMATT BIER 8

50cl

50cl

33cl
33cl

ARKINA |  RHÄZÜNSER 980cl

ARKINA |  RHÄZÜNSER 6

COKE ZERO 5

COCA COLA 5

APFELSAFT RAMSEIER 533cl

APFELSCHORLE 5

40cl

20cl

33cl

33cl

CAMPARI 823%

MARTINI BIANCO 8

PASTIS 51 | RICARD 8

CYNAR  8

SUZE 820%

SANDEMAN PORTO 
ROT | WEISS

 8

15%

17%

45%

20%

RAMAZZOTTI 830%

AVERNA 8

JÄGERMEISTER 6

APPENZELLER 8

FERNET BRANCA       640%

30%

29%

35%

4cl

4cl

4cl

2cl

2cl

FELDSCHLÖSSCHEN 
ALKOHOLFREI

833cl

FANTA, SPRITE 5

TONIC - BITTER LEMON
GINGER ALE

520cl

FUSETEA LEMON | PEACH 4.50

33cl

33cl

GRANINI TOMATENSAFT 620cl

RED BULL 
RED BULL SUGARFREE 

625cl

SHERRY 
MEDIUM DRY SANDEMAN

 815%

AMARETTO 10

CERVIN, MORAND 10

SAMBUCA 740%

30%

28%

4cl

4cl

2cl

BAILEYS 1017%4cl

4cl

MARTINI ROSSO 815%

4cl

4cl

4cl

2cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

RIVELLA ROT |  BLAU 533cl

SAN BITTER 610cl

DIGESTIF

VIELLE PRUNE 
URS HECHT

1440%

BERNER ROSENAPFEL 
URS HECHT

1640%

2cl

MARC HEIDA VERITAS
URS HECHT

1640%

2cl

2cl

ABRICOT "COEUR"
MORAND

1741%2cl

POIRE "COEUR"
MORAND 

1741%2cl


